Government College of Education(C.T.E.), Banipur
ESTD. 1948

Approved by NCTE & Affiliated to The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education
Planning and Administration (WEBUTTEPA)

Merit Lists(History SC, Physical Sc. General) for Counseling on 24™ September, 2022

Reporting Time : 11:00 noon to 11:30 p.m. (After 11:30 p.m, No candidate will be entertained)

Documents required for all at Counseling
(Date of Publication of All ORIGINAL testimonials should be on or before 14t September,2022)

All testimonials in Original and self-attested photocopy (i.e., all mark sheets and certificates, age proof, caste certificate) + Aadhaar

( The applicants who have Provisional Marksheet of last qualifying examination may also appear in the Counseling)

d
9(3™ ). Physical Science 3rd Merit List For Fresher General Candidate (Vacant Seat=01)

SI.NO. APPL NO. CATEGORY NAME GENDER SCORE METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010892 GENERAL PALASH MANDAL MALE 75.841 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
2 2274012917 GENERAL AKASH PARAMANIK MALE 75.454 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
3 2274012873 GENERAL MONALISA KHATUN FEMALE 75.178 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2274011598

2274011914

2274011466

2274010299

2274010786

2274010653

2274011895

2274012073

2274011259

2274012431

2274010602

2274010682

2274010285

2274012284

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

AJOY PAL

BINDU CHANDRA CHANDA

SWAGATA MUKHERJEE

MIYARAJ KHAN

PARITOSH BARIK

MANDIRA SAHA

MUNTAHA MATIN

ANAMIKA SAHA

FAHMIDA NAZNEEN

PUJA PANIGRAHI

JYOTIRLATA SINGHA

MOU SARKAR

LAXMIKANTA KARMAKAR

NAYAK DAS

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

75.153

74.985

74.926

74.904

74.784

74.729

74.412

74.135

73.852

73.661

72.970

72.897

72.855

72.835

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2274010459

2274010456

2274011521

2274010794

2274010005

2274012179

2274011702

2274010163

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

INAMUR RAHAMAN

RIYA KUMARI

BANDHAN SAHA

SNEHASISH SAHA

SHAMIM MOLLA

DEBALINA SINHAROY

SUCHETA PRADHAN

SOVIK DEY SARKAR

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

72.008

71.962

71.874

71.534

71.055

70.908

70.758

70.435

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

15. (2"%) History 2" Merit List For Fresher SC Candidate (Vacant Seat=01)

MALE

2274011019

2274012294

2274010814

2274010587

SC

SC

SC

SC

SOURAV HALDER

ALAKTIKA MIDDYA

AKASH BAIDYA

SOUMITA MONDAL

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

68.482

68.457

68.422

67.615

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2274010893

2274010621

2274010736

2274012212

2274011580

2274012763

2274012820

2274011050

2274012910

2274010196

2274010796

2274012378

2274011086

2274010598

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ANAMIKA DAS

PUJA HAZARI

SOMNATH HALDAR

SUSMITA HALDER

PALASH MONDAL

SUMAN BARUI

MAMPI DAS

RITU ROY

SUMAN MONDAL

ANJAN SARKAR

PARAMITA DAS

BIJOY MANDAL

JHUMUR DAS

ISHITA MALLICK

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

67.581

66.687

66.416

66.267

66.254

65.530

65.525

65.489

64.808

64.315

64.275

63.598

63.407

63.378

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2274011454

2274011927

2274011679

2274010019

2274010501

2274010157

2274012215

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SANDHYA MONDAL

AJIT KONAI

TUMPA DAS

KUMARESH SARKAR

RANJANA BARUI

SANJUKTA KARMAKAR

DEEPA BARMAN

Payment and Admission on 24/09/2022
After selection at Counseling: (Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.)

e Total Course -Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course. (Without hostel) Rs. 20,000/-, needs to be deposited online.

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

62.773

62.709

62.443

62.067

61.943

61.680

61.449

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

e Hostel Accommodation for two years [Optional] Rs. 1800/- needs to be deposited online at the time of admission (Total Rs.21,800/-)

System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission.

A Gangsl

A

Dr. Amlan Ganguly

Officer-in-Charge, Govt. College of Education (C.T.E.), Banipur
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