

Government College of Education(C.T.E.), Banipur ESTD. 1948

Approved by NCTE & Affiliated to The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education Planning and Administration (WBUTTEPA)

Memo No. 677/4A/Admission

Date: 22/09/2022

Merit Lists(History SC, Physical Sc. General) for Counseling on 24th September, 2022

Reporting Time : 11:00 noon to 11:30 p.m. (After 11:30 p.m, No candidate will be entertained)

Documents required for all at Counseling

(Date of Publication of All ORIGINAL testimonials should be on or before 14th September,2022)

All testimonials in **original** and self-attested photocopy (i.e., all mark sheets and certificates, age proof, caste certificate) + Aadhaar

(The applicants who have Provisional Marksheet of last qualifying examination may also appear in the Counseling)

9(3rd). Physical Science 3rd Merit List For Fresher General Candidate (Vacant Seat=01)

SI.NO.	APPL NO.	CATEGORY	NAME	GENDER	SCORE	METHOD SUBJECT
1	2274010892	GENERAL	PALASH MANDAL	MALE	75.841	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
2	2274012917	GENERAL	AKASH PARAMANIK	MALE	75.454	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
3	2274012873	GENERAL	MONALISA KHATUN	FEMALE	75.178	PHYSICAL SCIENCE

4	2274011598	GENERAL	AJOY PAL	MALE	75.153	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
5	2274011914	GENERAL	BINDU CHANDRA CHANDA	MALE	74.985	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
6	2274011466	GENERAL	SWAGATA MUKHERJEE	FEMALE	74.926	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
7	2274010299	GENERAL	MIYARAJ KHAN	MALE	74.904	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
8	2274010786	GENERAL	PARITOSH BARIK	MALE	74.784	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
9	2274010653	GENERAL	MANDIRA SAHA	FEMALE	74.729	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
10	2274011895	GENERAL	MUNTAHA MATIN	FEMALE	74.412	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
11	2274012073	GENERAL	ANAMIKA SAHA	FEMALE	74.135	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
12	2274011259	GENERAL	FAHMIDA NAZNEEN	FEMALE	73.852	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
13	2274012431	GENERAL	PUJA PANIGRAHI	FEMALE	73.661	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
14	2274010602	GENERAL	JYOTIRLATA SINGHA	FEMALE	72.970	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
15	2274010682	GENERAL	MOU SARKAR	FEMALE	72.897	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
16	2274010285	GENERAL	LAXMIKANTA KARMAKAR	MALE	72.855	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
17	2274012284	GENERAL	NAYAK DAS	MALE	72.835	PHYSICAL SCIENCE

18	2274010459	GENERAL	INAMUR RAHAMAN	MALE	72.008	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
19	2274010456	GENERAL	RIYA KUMARI	FEMALE	71.962	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
20	2274011521	GENERAL	BANDHAN SAHA	FEMALE	71.874	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
21	2274010794	GENERAL	SNEHASISH SAHA	MALE	71.534	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
22	2274010005	GENERAL	SHAMIM MOLLA	MALE	71.055	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
23	2274012179	GENERAL	DEBALINA SINHAROY	FEMALE	70.908	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
24	2274011702	GENERAL	SUCHETA PRADHAN	FEMALE	70.758	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
25	2274010163	GENERAL	SOVIK DEY SARKAR	MALE	70.435	PHYSICAL SCIENCE
15. (2	2 nd) History	^v 2 nd Merit	List For Fresher SC	Candidat	e (Vaca	nt Seat=01)
1	2274011019	SC	SOURAV HALDER	MALE	68.482	HISTORY
2	2274012294	SC	ALAKTIKA MIDDYA	FEMALE	68.457	HISTORY
3	2274010814	SC	AKASH BAIDYA	MALE	68.422	HISTORY
4	2274010587	SC	SOUMITA MONDAL	FEMALE	67.615	HISTORY

5	2274010893	SC	ANAMIKA DAS	FEMALE	67.581	HISTORY
6	2274010621	SC	PUJA HAZARI	FEMALE	66.687	HISTORY
7	2274010736	SC	SOMNATH HALDAR	MALE	66.416	HISTORY
8	2274012212	SC	SUSMITA HALDER	FEMALE	66.267	HISTORY
9	2274011580	SC	PALASH MONDAL	MALE	66.254	HISTORY
10	2274012763	SC	SUMAN BARUI	MALE	65.530	HISTORY
11	2274012820	SC	MAMPI DAS	FEMALE	65.525	HISTORY
12	2274011050	SC	RITU ROY	FEMALE	65.489	HISTORY
13	2274012910	SC	SUMAN MONDAL	MALE	64.808	HISTORY
14	2274010196	SC	ANJAN SARKAR	MALE	64.315	HISTORY
15	2274010796	SC	PARAMITA DAS	FEMALE	64.275	HISTORY
16	2274012378	SC	BIJOY MANDAL	MALE	63.598	HISTORY
17	2274011086	SC	JHUMUR DAS	FEMALE	63.407	HISTORY
18	2274010598	SC	ISHITA MALLICK	FEMALE	63.378	HISTORY

19	2274011454	SC	SANDHYA MONDAL	FEMALE	62.773	HISTORY
20	2274011927	SC	AJIT KONAI	MALE	62.709	HISTORY
21	2274011679	SC	TUMPA DAS	FEMALE	62.443	HISTORY
22	2274010019	SC	KUMARESH SARKAR	MALE	62.067	HISTORY
23	2274010501	SC	RANJANA BARUI	FEMALE	61.943	HISTORY
24	2274010157	SC	SANJUKTA KARMAKAR	FEMALE	61.680	HISTORY
25	2274012215	SC	DEEPA BARMAN	FEMALE	61.449	HISTORY

Payment and Admission on 24/09/2022

After selection at Counseling: (Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.)

- Total Course Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course. (Without hostel) Rs. 20,000/-, needs to be deposited online.
- Hostel Accommodation for two years [Optional] Rs. 1800/- needs to be deposited online at the time of admission (Total Rs.21,800/-)
- System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission.

A. Ganguly Dr. Amlan Ganguly Officer-in-Charge, Govt. College of Education (C.T.E.), Banipur